MARSAMOTOR EUROPE S.L.
CATÁLOGO GENERAL
GENERAL CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE GÉNÉRAL
MARSAMOTOR EUROPE S.L.
PRESENTACIÓN PRESENTATION
M
Á

MODEL
GENSET
POWER
KVA
ENGINE ALTERNATOR CONTROLLER FUEL TANK (L)
FUEL
CONSUMP
(L/h) 100%
STANDARD GENSET
MEASURES
LxWxH(mm)/WEIGHT (Kgs)
ENCLOSED GENSET
MEASURES
LxWxH(mm)/WEIGHT (Kgs)
P.R.P. MAKE MANUAL OPENSTANDBY MODEL AUTOMATIC ENCLOSED
MPD-11S 403-D-11G 11 12 Mecc Alte ECP 3-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 55 3,00 1400x552x996/308 1800x900x1100/520
MPD-15S 403-D-15G 15 16,5 Mecc Alte ECP3-3L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 55 3,70 1400x552x1054/384 1800x900x1100/640
MPD-20S 404-D-22G 20 22 Mecc Alte ECP28-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 55 5,30 1500x552x1115/454 1800x900x1100/710
MPD-30S 1103-33G 30 33 Mecc Alte ECO28-VL/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 85 7,10 1540x970x1361/843 2500x1000x1500/1040
MPD-45S 1103A-33TG1 45 49,5 Mecc Alte ECO 32-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 85 10,70 1925x1120x1361/930 2500x1000x1500/1130
MPD-60S 1103A-33TG2 60 66 Mecc Alte ECO 32-2L/4 AMF25 AMF25 95 140 13,90 1925x1120x1361/980 2500x1000x1500/1280
MPD-65S 1104A-44TG1 65 71,5 Mecc Alte ECO 32-3L/4 AMF25 AMF25 95 140 14,80 1925x1120x1361/1058 2500x1000x1500/1360
MPD-80S 1104A-44TG2 80 88 Mecc Alte ECP 34-1S/4 AMF25 AMF25 120 170 18,70 1925x1120x1361/1120 2500x1000x1500/1420
MPD-100S 1104C-44TAG2 100 110 Mecc Alte ECP 34-2S/4 AMF25 AMF25 180 210 22,60 2089x1120x1367/1200 2500x1000x1500/1500
MPD-130S 1106C-E66TAG2 130 143 Mecc Alte ECP 34-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 250 210 30,90 2500x1120x1528/1680 3500x1000x1500/2680
MPD-150S 1106C-E66TAG3 150 165 Mecc Alte ECP 34-2L/4 AMF25 AMF25 250 210 33,10 2500x1120x1528/1735 3500x1000x1500/2735
MPD-180S 1106C-E66TAG4 180 198 Mecc Alte ECO 38-1SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 250 210 40,20 2500x1320x1626/1750 3500x1000x1500/2750
MPD-200S 1306C-E87TAG3 200 220 Mecc Alte ECO 38-2SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 350 350 45,20 2600x1000x1900/2045 3500x1300x1900/2770
MPD-250S 1306C-E87TAG6 250 275 Mecc Alte ECO 38-1LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 350 350 53,30 2600x1000x1900/2165 3500x1300x1900/2890
MPD-300S 1606A-E93TAG5 300 330 Mecc Alte ECO 38-2LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 450 450 61,00 3000x1350x2000/2600 4000x1300x2100/3800
Manual Electric Panel equipped with three-phase voltmeter, three ammeters, frequency meter, hour counter, diesel clock,
magnetothermal switch, differential, emergency stop, and protection station (depending on the motor regulation). AMF Electric
Panel in a separate metal cabinet connected to the generating set by means of a five-meter long hose, equipped with automatic
protection station, suitable power switch, and emergency stop.
* PW:  Water—Cooled Perkins.
100% MADE IN SPAIN
9
Características técnicas / Technical characteristics
Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à
2250 KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 11 KVA sur un
châssis monté en skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.
Arranque Eléctrico
Electric Start
Démarrage Electrique
DIESEL
MPD-350S 2206C-E13TAG2 350 385 Mecc Alte ECO 38-3LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 600 600 75,00 3100x1220x2200/3230 4000x1300x2340/4600
MPD-400S 2206C-E13TAG3 400 440 Mecc Alte ECO 40-1S/4 AMF25 AMF25 600 600 85,00 3250x1220x2200/3360 4000x1300x2340/4760
MPD-450S 2506C-E15TAG1 450 500 Mecc Alte ECO 40-2S/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 99,00 3500x1350x2120/3640 4500x 1600x2340/4955
MPD-500S 2506C-E15TAG2 500 550 Mecc Alte ECO 40-3S/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 106,00  3512x1531x2025/3675 4500x1600x 2340/4990
MPD-590S 2806C-E18TAG1A  590 650 Mecc Alte ECO 40-1.5L/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 129,00 3512x1536x2178/4770  4500x1800x2340/6310
MPD-650S 2806A-E18TAG2 650 715 Mecc Alte ECO 40-2L/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 132,00 3512x1536x2178/4780 4500x1800x2340/6310
MPD-750S 4006-23TAG2A 750 825 Mecc Alte ECO 43-1SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 157,00 3783x1706x2201/5400  5000x2200x2740/7160
MPD-800S 4006-23TAG3A 800 880 Mecc Alte ECO 43-1SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 172,00  3885x1706x3885/5800 5000x2200x2740/7560
MPD-905S 4008TAG1A 905 1000 Mecc Alte ECO 43-2SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 195,00 4574x2046x2250/7520 20FT ISO CONTAINER/10410
MPD-1000S  4008TAG2A 1000 1100 Mecc Alte ECO43-1LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 220,00  4574x2046x2250/7570 20FT ISO CONTAINER/10460
MPD-1250S  4012-46TWG2A 1250 1385 Mecc Alte ECO43-2LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 259,00 4574x2046x2250/9960 40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/15320
MPD-1350S  4012-46TWG3A 1364 1500 Mecc Alte ECO43-VL/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 283,00  5430x2270x2585/10910  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/16270
MPD-1500S  4012-46TAG2A 1500 1650 Mecc Alte ECO 46-1S/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 301,00 5430x2270x2665/11285 40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/16645
MPD-1700S  4012-46TAG3A 1700 1870 Mecc Alte ECO 46-2L/6 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 370,00  5430x2270x2665/12085  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/17445
MPD-1825S  4016-61TRG1A 1850 2035 Mecc Alte ECO46-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 444,00  6080x2270x2665/15760  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/21120
MPD-2000S  4016TAG2A 2000 2200 Mecc Alte ECO46-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 520,00  6080x2270x2665/16160  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/21620
MPD-2250S  4016-61TRG3 2250 2500 Mecc Alte ECO 46-1.5L/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 473,00 5972x2180x3402/14488 40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/20000
GENSET
MODEL
GENSET
POWER